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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200509130004 |09/13/2005 ALABAMA Grantee DEEDS CALLAHAN, Sec:29
74810 02:39:40 STATE OF MICHAEL A Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
200509230004 (09/23/2005 ALABAMA Grantee DEEDS CHILDRESS, Sec:28
98180 04:03:04 STATE OF ELDRIDGE C Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BOt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
200509230004 |09/23/2005 ALABAMA Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE, Sec:28
98190 04:03:05 STATE OF CHARLES O Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BOt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
200510280005 |10/28/2005 ALABAMA Grantee DEEDS HOWELL, Sec:28
62880 03:30:25 STATE OF DELLA Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
200511020005 (11/02/2005 ALABAMA Grantee DEEDS INDUSTRIAL Sec:33
70800 03:10:43 STATE OF DEVELOPMEN Twn:21S
T BOARD OF Rng:2W
THE CITY OF BOt:NW
CALERA Other:SEE
INST
200511020005 |11/02/2005 ALABAMA Grantee AFFIDAVITS HOYT Sec:4 Twn:22S
70810 03:10:44 STATE OF CHRISTOPHE Rng:2W Qt:NE
RW BOt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
200511040005 (11/04/2005 ALABAMA Grantor TAX SALES TAX LIEN Sec:13
76160 02:53:40 STATE OF DEEDS INVESTORS Twn:20S
OF Rng:4W
SCOTTSBLUF Other:SEE
F NE INST
200511090005 |11/09/2005 ALABAMA Grantee CORRECTIVE [BROWN 199210280002 |Sec:23
89010 03:20:13 STATE OF DEEDS LANDS LLC 49961 Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
200512270006 |12/27/2005 ALABAMA Grantor TAX SALES LAWLEY, Sec:12
63650 02:38:11 STATE OF DEEDS DELORES E Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
200504050001 |04/05/2005 ALABAMA Grantor LIS ARTHUR, Sec:28
56170 09:58:14 STATE OF PENDENDS LEIGH Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BOt:NW
Other:SEE

INST




200507080003
42530

07/08/2005
11:27:42

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

PATENT

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF THE
INTERIOR

Other:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

200507250003
70380

07/25/2005
12:13:44

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

CLOWDUS,
SUNNY R

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200507270003
75580

07/27/2005
09:32:19

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FOULADBAKH
SH MOIZ

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200509060004
57200

09/06/2005
11:23:45

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

EDWARDS,
THOMAS E

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200509230004
98200

09/23/2005
04:03:06

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

SEALE,
RICHARD G

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510250005
53310

10/25/2005
09:15:18

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

BROWN,
ANDREW B Il

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200510250005
53490

10/25/2005
09:44:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

GILL, WANDA

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510180005
41910

10/18/2005
03:38:36

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor

TAX SALES
DEEDS

RICH,
BARBARA G

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200510180005
41920

10/18/2005
03:38:37

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor

TAX SALES
DEEDS

RICH,
BARBARA G

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:3E
Other:SEE
INST

200510270005
58990

10/27/2005
11:01:23

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee

DEEDS

SUTTON,
MAGGIE

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST




